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2022 - BROWN COUNTY

Notices

Subpoenas

Summons

Writ of Garnishment

Writ of Sequestration

Fee Name

(+ any cost incurred.)

Fee

Amt

85.00

85.00

150.00

150.00

Comments

Writ of Possession

(+ any cost incurred)

150.00

Comments

Orders of Sale

(+ any cost incurred +
commission)

Comments

Forcible Detainer

Forcible detainer or eviction

requiring an officer on scene
for more than 1 hour will be

Comments Tharged at a rate of $35 per

Writ of Attachment (person)

$150.00 Fee + any other expenses
such as mileage incurred for
transport at current IRS

Comments>PP'^°ved mileage rate. ^

Writ of Re-entry

Turnover Order

Writ of Attachment (Property)
S

gp j ^0 X'S

150.00

85.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

150.00



Fee Name

(+ any cost inicurred)

Comments .

Orders of Sale - collection money w/o sale

Ten percent of total judgment
land interest amount combined

jor $150.00j whichever is

Comments ^ny cost

Writ of Execution

(+ any cost incurred +
commission)

Comments

Writ of Execution (Nulla Bono Return)

Writ of Execution - collecting money w/o sale

!(+ any cost incurred + 1/2
Commission)

Comments:

All other writs not specified

|A11 writs and/or Orders

I involving the Seizure of
Property or Personsj Sale of

Comments - v

Writ of Retrieval/Order of Retrieval

and other expenses incurred.
iAn execution of this Writ of

jRetrieval that requires an

Comments iOfficer to remain on scene for^

Service Fees

Citations (All Courts - Any T3c>e)

Other Service Fees

Cotmty & District Citations

Posting Trustee Sale

Distress Warrant

Injunction

Delinquent Tax Suit

Show Cause

Notice of Hearing !
Restraining Orders

Citation by Publication

(+ publication cost, etc.)

Comments I _

Sheriffs Deed/Bill of Sale

Fee

Amt

150.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

85.00

85.00

85.00

150.00

150.00

85.00

85.00

85.00

85.00

85.00

85.00



Fee Name
Fee

Amt

Replacement Deed/Bill of Sale not recorded 25.00

Notice of Sale 85.00

;(+ publication costj etc.)

Comments i ^ _ _ „ _

Mental/Alcohol/Drug Commitment 85.00

Concealed Handgun Check (Brady Bill) per name 10.00

Clearance Letter for going out of county (per name) 25.00

Fingerprinting for public (per person) 15.00

Local records check (per name) 5.00

Copy of offense report (same calendar year - fnst page) 1.00

i($.25 for each additional page
jafter first page)

Comments:

Copy of Accident report 6.00

Copy of Open Records Request (same calendar year - first page) 1.00

I ($.25 for each additional page
I after first page)

Comments L. _, _ ^

Citation by certified mail 85.00

l(+ cost of mailing.)

Comments ̂

Civil Standby 35.00

iCivil standby requiring an ^1;
iofficer on scene for more than m
II hour will be charged at a

Comments ^ ̂̂5 per officer per |
Research Archives (prior calendar years - per hour) 20.00

:(+ copy fee listed for Offense
report (IF LOCATED) If not
jlocatedj $10.00 per hour for

Comments search) ^
Copy of Sheriffs Log or documents not listed (per hour) 10.00

i(+ copy fee listed for Offense
; report) j

Comments ̂ ^ .

Mug Shot 5.00

Picture on disk 5.00

Copy Video Tape (each) 55.00

Video print picture (each picture) 5.00

35 mm picture (each picture) 5.00



Fee Name

Posting any other notice (each location)

Housing Inmates - In Coimty Holding (per day/per head)

;(any portion of day = day (Class
;C Misdemeanor + any medical
expenses per day/per head)

Comments ̂

Housing Inmates - Out-of-County Prisoners (per day/per head)

(+ medical expenses per day/per
ihead)

Comments^

Housing Inmates for other counties/agencies (per day/per head)

i(+ medical expenses per day/per
head)

Comments

Miscellaneous fee not listed

Miscellaneous fee not listed - hourly rate per Deputy

Replacement Proof of Service, Attempted Service, Affidavit of Substitute Service

Estray Fees

Advertising Fees:

jCost of newspaper ad.

Fee

Amt

85.00

35.00

:oo

cO-O

85.00

TOO'

10.00

.00

Comments

Catching/loading fee:

SMALL livestock/each animal (Goat, Sheep, Hog, etc.) If contained in pen (50'x50' or smaller) per
head

Penning Fee:

LARGE livestock/each animal -|
i(Bull, Cow, Horse, Donkey/Mule
ior Flightless Bird) in pasture

Comments roadway. Penned on site, j
Hauling Fee:

Per mile mileage rate as set by ^
;the IRS.

.00

25.00

.00

.00

Comments ̂

Boarding Fee: .00

LARGE livestock/each animal
;(Bull, Cow, Horse, Donkey/Mule
or Flightless Bird) $10.00 per

Comments head. [;

Estray Return/Delivery Cha-ge, per head

Estray Collection Fee for ea:h call or each animal as required by State, per head.

Veterinary and Medical

50.00

25.00

.00



Fee
Fee Name 7 ,

Amt

;Costs Incurred'

Comments i

Catching/loading fee: LARGE livestock/each animal (Bull, Cow, Horse, Donkey/Mule or Flightless „
Bird)

Address 1

Title Brown County Sheriff

Address 1050 West Commerce

Additional Address

City, State Zip Brownwood, TX 76801

Phone 325-646-5510

Fax

Address 2

Title County Clerk

Address 200 South Broadway

Additional Address Room 101

City, State Zip Brownwood, TX 76801

Phone 325-643-2594

Fax
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Commonly Used Web Browsers

Commonly Used Web Browsers

In 2015, the Texas Legislature passed House Bill 855, which requires state agencies to publish a list of the
three most commonly used web browsers on their websites. The Texas Comptroller's most commonly used
web browsers are Mic rosoft Internet Explorer, Google Chrome and Firefox.
Close
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